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EG-BA-ZA675-01
Button cell ZA675, 6-pack

High performance batteries-
Suitable for in-canal hearing aids equipment-

Features

ZA675 zinc-air 1.4V battery-
Perfect for hearing aids-
Single use, not rechargeable-

Specifications

Dimensions, mm: o11.8, height: 5.2
Net weight: 1.62 g

System requirements

Remove the plastic seal before installation

Certificates

Packaging

Package contents

ZA675 cell x 6 pcs

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

80
0.00711645
10.44
142x52x15 mm
190x227x165 mm
CN
8716309104449
8507500090
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